SBE Christmas Gifts - 2022

Current contacts for SBE 16 Christmas Partv gift reauests
- additional sponser information in separate Sponsorship xlsx file

Company Contact Phone Email Addr Spons Last Year's Gift SBE BoD Date
BGS Buck Waters buck@bgs.cc Y |$50 Gift Cards UK EM 11/14
Blackmagic Design Gary Adams 954-304-2249  |garya@blackmagicdesign.com DaVinci Resolve Studio License (5295) JKEM 11/14
RJ-XLR 8F 8M RJ45 to XLR Breakout Panel
Broadcast Tools Inc. Don Winget / Ben Nason 360.854.9559 benn@broadcasttools.com Y (5279) JKEM 11/16
AT BPHS2C Headset ($400) & $200
BSW Bryan Seely byrans@bswusa.com Y . JKEM 11/15
sponsorship
Shure Aonic 50 HPs (S300); SE215 earbuds
BrownStone (Shure) Van Brown 206-217-9010 sales@brownestone.com (599) JJIKEM 11/14
ERI Peggy Hunt 812-459-3786 |peggy@eriinc.com Travel mug, Leather Notebook, Polo, portfolio JKEM 1114
Gates Air Nick VanHaaster 951-294-4365  |nick.vanhaaster@gatesair.com Y JKEM 11/14
Harrington Aerial Joe Harrington 206-484-7070 |joe@harringtontower.com Y JKEM 11/14
Nautel Jeff Wilson - Sales 217-653-8539  |jeff.wilson@nautel.com SBE Eng HB & 2 Hats, 2 Smith Chart T's (Lg) JKEM 11/14
. sales@orban.com, .
Orban / DaySequerra |Mike Pappas 856-719-9900 advanceddigital @mac.com Orban 1101e Processing Card ($1500) JKEM 11/14
RF Specialties of Wa  |Bob Trimble 360-828-5992  |rfswa@btis.us Y |$25.00 Subway Gift Cards UK EM 11/14
SCMS Doug Tharp 818-398-7314 | dougt@scmsinc.com Samsung Tab A JKEM 11/15
Telos Alliance John Bisset 216-241-7225 |john.bisset@telosalliance.com Y |Starbucks $25.00 Gift cards JKEM 11/14
The Radio Historian  |John F. Schneider JSChne'.dQ?@grna”'com' 2022 Radio Historian calendars JKEM 11/14
theradiohistorian.org
Tieline Doug Ferber 214-369-2341 |doug@tieline.com $50.00 Amazon Gift Cards JKEM 11/14
Wheatstone Darrin Paley 252-638-7000 |darrinpaley@wheatstone.com Y |$50.00 Amazon Cards (2) + 9 caps, 4 polos JKEM 11/14
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2022 Commitment
Company Response/Gift Qty  Rcvd WINNER!
BGS
Blackmagic Design
Broadcast Tools Inc.  |Silence Sentinel RJ 1
sow Mackie MC-150 Hdphs; Presonus Revelator USB Mic; 3

Fender FXA2 Pro In-Ears

BrownStone (Shure)

ERI

Gates Air "something"

Harrington Aerial

Nautel

Orban / DaySequerra

RF Specialties of Wa

SCMS Noise Canceling Hdphs 1

Telos Alliance

The Radio Historian

Tieline

Wheatstone

TOTAL GIFT COUNT=> | 5
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